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Institution

Colorado School of Mines
Grand Valley State

West Texas A&M
American International
Lenoir-Rhyne

Charleston (WV)

Colorado Colorado Springs

West Florida

Lewis

Wingate

Adams State
Augustana (SD)
Ferris State
Cedarville

Lee

Queens (NC)

Tampa

Western Washington
Angelo State
Western Colorado
Central Missouri

Cal State Los Angeles
Gannon

West Chester (PA)
Nebraska Kearney
Northwest Missouri State
Embry-Riddle (FL)
Cal State Poly Pomona
Dallas Baptist
Edinboro
Indianapolis

Nova Southeastern
Stonehill

Colorado State Pueblo
Shippensburg (PA)
Mississippi College
Saginaw Valley State
Hillsdale

Anderson (SC)
Concord

Kutztown

Chico State
Colorado Christian
Bemidji State
Alabama Huntsville
Flagler

Valdosta State
Washburn

Walsh

Shepherd

Southern Indiana

Southern Connecticut State

Augusta

Michigan Tech
Seattle Pacific
Franklin Pierce
Saint Rose
Colorado Mesa
Wayne State (Ml)
Simon Fraser

East Stroudsburg (PA)
Azusa Pacific

New Haven
Bloomsburg (PA)
Bentley

Central Washington
Jefferson
Midwestern State
Molloy

W. - Women; M. - Men; CC - cross country; FH - field hockey; FB - football; Soc - soccer; VB - volleyball *DI or National Collegiate Tournament

Conference
RMAC
GLIAC

LsC
Northeast-10
SAC
Mountain East
RMAC

GSC

GLVC

SAC

RMAC

NSIC

GLIAC
G-MAC
GSC

SAC

SSC

GNAC

LsC

RMAC

MIAA

CCAA
PSAC

PSAC

MIAA

MIAA

SSC

CCAA

LsC

PSAC
GLVC

SSC
Northeast-10
RMAC
PSAC

GSC

GLIAC
G-MAC

SAC
Mountain East
PSAC
CCAA
RMAC

NSIC

GSC

PBC

GSC

MIAA
G-MAC
Mountain East
GLVC
Northeast-10
PBC

GLIAC
GNAC
Northeast-10
Northeast-10
RMAC
GLIAC
GNAC
PSAC
PacWest
Northeast-10
PSAC
Northeast-10
GNAC
CACC

LsC

ECC

2021-22 LEARFIELD Directors' Cup

Division Il Final Fall Standings

Final
Fall
373.00
368.00
252.00
226.00
223.00
221.50
211.00
203.00
200.00
198.50
190.00
190.00
189.00
184.00
177.50
177.50
176.00
175.00
170.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
158.00
154.00
152.00
146.00
145.00
142.00
140.00
134.00
133.00
133.00
131.00
129.00
128.00
126.00
125.50
124.00
122.00
120.00
120.00
119.50
119.50
117.00
115.50
115.00
115.00
115.00
109.00
108.00
108.00
106.00
101.00
100.00
98.00
92.00
90.00
89.00
85.00
83.50
80.00
78.00
78.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

W.CC
Pl. | Pts.
4 80
2 90
13 63
28 46
35 26
29 45
7 72
0 0
18 56
5 75
1 100
3 85
0 0
11 66
8 70.5
6 73.5
35 26
0 0
0 0
9 69
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
35! 26
0 0
0 0
17 57
34 38
0 0
0 0
31 43
20 54
0 0
24 50
14 615
23 51
30 44
0 0
0 0
25 49
22 52
0 0
E5| 26
E5| 26
0 0
0 0
21 53
0 0
15 60
E5| 26
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
16 585
0 0
0 0
0 0
E5| 26
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

As of December 23, 2021

M. CC
Pl. | Pts.
3 85

1 100
22 52
11 66

0 0
14 615

5 75

0 0

9 69

6 73.5

2 90

4 80

0 0
31 43
17 57
20 54

0 0
35 28

0 0

7 72
32 42

0 0

0 0

0 0
25 49

0 0
29 45
30 44

0 0
28 46

0 0

0 0
34 38

0 0
35! 28
23 51

0 0

0 0
E5| 28
27 47

0 0

8 70.5
10 675

0 0
12 645

0 0

0 0

0 0
18 56

0 0
26 48
19 55
E5| 28
24 50

0 0
E5| 28

0 0

0 0
15 60

0 0

0 0
E5| 28

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

W. FH
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M. FB
Pl. | Pts.
3 83
9 53
0 0
0 0
17 25
0 0
0 0
17 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 25
1 100
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 70
17 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
9 53
5 70
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 70
0 0
0 0
9 53
0 0
0 0
2 90
17 25
0 0
3 83
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
9 53
0 0
17 25
17 25
0 0
0 0
0 0

W. SOC
Pl. | Pts.
17 50

1 100

0 0

0 0

3 83
33 25

9 64

9 64

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
33 25
33 25
17 50
17 50

0 0

9 64
17 50

0 0

5 73

0 0
33! 25

9 64

0 0
33! 25
17 50

0 0

3 83

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
33 25

9 64

0 0

0 0

5 73
17 50

0 0

0 0

9 64

0 0

9 64
33 25

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

5 73

0 0

2 90

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0
17 50
33 25
17 50

M. SOC
Pl. | Pts.
17 50

0 0

9 64
17 50
33 25

2 90

0 0
17 50
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 100
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

5 73

0 0

0 0

3 83

3 83

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
33 25

9 64

0 0

9 64

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50
33 25

W. VB
Pl.  Pts. Pl
33 25 0
33 25 0
5 73 0
9 64 0
9 64 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
9 64 0
33 25 0
17 50 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
9 64 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 100 0
3 83 0
17 50 0
0 0 0
17 50 0
9 64 0
3 83 0
0 0 0
17 50 0
33 25 0
17 50 0
33 25 0
0 0 0
17 50 0
0 0 0
17 50 0
17 50 0
33 25 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
5 73 0
17 50 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
33 25 0
33 25 0
0 0 0
2 90 0
0 0 0
33 25 0
0 0 0
33 25 0
5 73 0
17 50 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
33 25 0
33 25 0
33 25 0
33 25 0
0 0 0
33 25 0
0 0 0
33 25 0
17 50 0
33 25 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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Rank
65
71
71
71
71
71
71
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
91
92
93
93
95
95
95
95
95
95

101
101
101
101
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
121
122
123
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124

Institution
Palm Beach Atlantic

Auburn University, Montgomery

Daemen

Florida Tech

Fort Hays State
Millersville (PA)
Minnesota Duluth
Bowie State
Roberts Wesleyan
Mary

Catawba
Stanislaus State
Chowan
Concordia St. Paul
Davis & Elkins
Illinois Springfield
Lake Erie

Mercy

Metro State (CO)
Wheeling

Young Harris
Missouri Southern
Pittsburg State
Academy of Art
Assumption
Fresno Pacific
Harding
Newberry

Notre Dame (OH)
Slippery Rock
West Georgia
Biola

Lock Haven

Southern New Hampshire

Winona State

Cal State San Bernardino

Columbus State
Drury

Emporia State
Holy Family
Limestone
Maryville
Minnesota State
Missouri St. Louis
Point Loma Nazarene
Post

Sonoma State
Texas Tyler

West Virginia State
Wilmington (DE)
Wisconsin Parkside
Saint Leo

Seton Hill

Florida Southern
Adelphi

Alaska Anchorage
Albany State (GA)
Arkansas Tech
Ashland
Bridgeport

Cal State East Bay
Central Oklahoma
Chaminade
Clarion

Coker

Davenport
Fayetteville State
Findlay

Francis Marion

W. - Women; M. - Men; CC - cross country; FH - field hockey; FB - football; Soc - soccer; VB - volleyball *DI or National Collegiate Tournament

Conference
SSsC

GSC

ECC

SSsC

MIAA

PSAC

NSIC

CIAA

ECC

NSIC

SAC

CCAA

CIAA

NSIC
Mountain East
GLvVC
G-MAC

ECC

RMAC
Mountain East
PBC

MIAA

MIAA
PacWest
Northeast-10
PacWest
GAC

SAC
Mountain East
PSAC

GSsC
PacWest
PSAC
Northeast-10
NSIC

CCAA

PBC

GLVC

MIAA

CACC

CcC

GLVC

NSIC

GLVC
PacWest
CACC
CCAA

LSC
Mountain East
CACC
GLIAC

SSC

PSAC

SSC
Northeast-10
GNAC

SIAC

GAC

GLIAC

ECC

CCAA

MIAA
PacWest
PSAC

SAC

GLIAC

CIAA
G-MAC

PBC

2021-22 LEARFIELD Directors' Cup

Division Il Final Fall Standings

Final
Fall
75.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
70.00
68.00
67.50
65.00
64.50
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
58.50
55.00
55.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
47.00
42.00
28.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

As of December 23, 2021

W.CC
Pl. | Pts.
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
26 48
0 0
33 40
10 675
0 0
12 645
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
19 55
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
35! 26
35! 26
35! 26
35! 26
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
27 47
32 42
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

M. CC
Pl. | Pts.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
35 28
0 0
33 40
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
13 63
16 585
0 0
0 0
21 53
0 0
0 0
0 0
35! 28
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M. FB
Pl. | Pts.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 25
5 70
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
9 53
9 53
9 53
17 25
53
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W. SOC
Pl. | Pts.
0 0
0 0
0 0
5 73
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
33 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
9 64
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
33! 25
0 0
0 0
17 50
17 50
17 50
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 50
0 0
17 50
0 0
17 50
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
33 25
33 25
33 25
33 25
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

M. SOC
Pl. | Pts.
17 50

5 73

0 0

0 0

5 73

5 73

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 64

0 0

9 64

9 64

9 64

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 64

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
33! 25
33! 25

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0
17 50
17 50

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
33 25
33 25

0 0

0 0

0 0

W. VB
Pl.  Pts. Pl
33 25
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2021-22 LEARFIELD Directors' Cup
Division Il Final Fall Standings

As of December 23, 2021

Final W. CC M. CC W. FH M. FB W. SOC M. SOC W. VB M.WP
Rank | Institution Conference Fall Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts.| Pl. Pts. Pl Pts. Pl  Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl @ Pts. Pl Pt.
124  Hawaii Hilo PacWest 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124  |Lindenwood MIAA 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
124  |Lynn SSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
124 Mars Hill SAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
124 |McKendree GLvVC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124 Mercyhurst PSAC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124 Mount Olive cC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124 | North Caroline Pembroke PBC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124  North Georgia PBC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124 |Ohio Dominican G-MAC 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0
124  Oklahoma Baptist GAC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124  |Regis (CO) RMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
124  |Rockhurst GLVC 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
124 |Saint Anselm Northeast-10 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124 | Southwestern Oklahoma State GAC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
124 | Spring Hill SIAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
124  St. Cloud State NSIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
124 | Tusculum SAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0
124  Westminster RMAC 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
W. - Women; M. - Men; CC - cross country; FH - field hockey; FB - football; Soc - soccer; VB - volleyball *DI or National Collegiate Tournament Page 3




